CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce PAC

Office sought or ballot question support pro-business candidates in the east i District

Type of Organization: Candidate Committee X Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From January 1 to October 26, 2018
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH s 8045.00

+

IN-KIND s 0

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 8045.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

see attached

TOTAL 10786.29

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_2665.16

| certify that this is a full and true statement M’ / i %‘Q / 97/3/)0/“)

Slg ature Date

Printed Name Brenda Kyle Email__bkyle@saintpaulchamber.com

Address 401 Robert Street North, Suite 150, Saint Paul MN 55101 Phone 651-265-2771




Adam Bossert
Anthony Schwartz
Anthony Schwartz
Bill Foussard

Bill Foussard
Brian McClung
Brian McClung
Charlie Murray
Christopher Hilger
Dennis Egan
Dennis Egan
Diana Gulden
Diana Gulden
Doug Hennes
Jake Reint

James Moeller
James Moeller
John Regal

Ken Smith

Kirsten Kukowski
Kristen Sheehan
Kristen Sheehan
Leslie Rosedahl
Leslie Rosedahl
Marc Cove

Pang Houa Vang
Reid LeBeau

Rick Barstow
Ryan Rutzick
Ryan Rutzick
Stephanie Laitala-Rupp
Tina Hoye

Tina Hoye

Tom Freeman
Tom Freeman

Faegre Baker Daniels Government Fund

Stinson Leonard Street Political Fund

7/9/18
9/18/2018
7/12/18
7/13/18
9/19/2018
7/25/18
9/18/2018
7/10/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
9/18/2018
7/9/18
9/18/2018
7/6/18
7/10/18
7/16/18
9/21/2018
7/25/18
9/20/2018
10/1/2018
7/25/18
9/19/2018
7/25/18
10/15/2018
7/25/18
7/25/18
9/18/2018
7/25/18
7/27/18
10/18/2018
7/3/18
7/25/18
9/18/2018
7/25/18
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
10/2/2018

$100.00 U.S. Bank
$100.00 Schwartz Enterprises/EXP Realty
$250.00 Allegra/image360
$250.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS White Bear Country Inn
$250.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS White Bear Country Inn
$250.00 MZA + Co
$50.00 MZA+Co
$250.00 Total Transportation
$500.00 Securian
$100.00 Egan Public Affairs
$100.00 Egan Public Affairs
$250.00 MDM Rubicon
$250.00 MDM Rubicon
$100.00 University of St Thomas
$250.00 Flint Hills Resources
$250.00 RF Moeller
$250.00 R.F. Moeller Jeweler
$250.00 Securian
$100.00 District Energy St. Paul, Inc
$250.00 KK & Co Inc
$30.00 KK & Co Inc
$250.00 KK & Co Inc
$50.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen
$100.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen
$100.00 Platinum Bank
$100.00 Rainbow Health Kare
$100.00 The Jacobson Law Group
$100.00 Fractional Toy Store
$250.00 All, Inc.
$100.00 All, Inc.
$250.00 Commonwealth Properties, Inc.
$100.00 NTH, Inc.
$100.00 NTH, Inc.
$500.00 Faegre Baker Daniels
$100.00 Faegre Baker Daniels LLP
$500.00
$100.00

336 3rd Ave S

7217 Hidden Valley LN. S.

55 East Fifth Street, Suite 201 D
4940 Highway 61

4940 Highway 61

525 Park Street, Suite 201

525 Park Street, Suite 210

3565 Hoffman Road East

400 North Robert Street

1651 Old Highway 19

1651 Old Highway 19

582 Hayward Avenue North

582 Hayward Avenue North
2115 Summit Avenue

P.O. Box 64596

2065 Ford Parkway

2065 Ford Parkway

400 North Robert Street

305 St. Peter Street

1117 Macey Way

1117 Macey Way

1117 Macey Way

333 South Seventh Street, Suite 2250
333 South Seventh Street, Suite 2250
7667 Tenth Street North

800 E. Minnehaha Ave Suite 340
180 E. Fifth Street, Suite 940
7500 Hudson Blvd N

185 West Plato Boulevard

185 West Plato Boulevard

6 West Fifth Street, Suite 900
81 South Ninth Street, Suite 330
81 South Ninth Street, Suite 330
90 South 7th Street

90 South 7th Street

90 South 7th Street

1900 Dayton Avenue

South Saint Paul MN 55075
Cottage Grove, MN 55016
Saint Paul

White Bear Lake

White Bear Lake, MN 55110
Saint Paul

Eagan, MN 55123
Vadnais Heights

Saint Paul

Red Wing

Red Wing, MN 55066
Oakdale, MN 55128
Oakdale, MN 55128
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul, MN 55116
Saint Paul

Saint Paul, MN 55102
Stillwater, MN 55082
Stillwater, MN 55082
Stillwater, MN 55082
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Oakdale, MN 55128
Saint Paul, MN 55106
Saint Paul, MN 55101
Oakdale, MN 55128
Saint Paul

Saint Paul, MN 55107
Saint Paul

Minneapolis, MN 55402
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Minneapolis
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Minneapolis, MN 55402
St Paul, MN 55104



Expenditures and Disbursements - Sorted by Date~
St Paul Area Chamber of Commerce PAC

Reg Num 30556

Political Committee

Expenditures Included In Board Reports of Expenditures

Expenditures

Expenditures - Cash

Date
01/01/18

01/31/18
01/31/18
01/31/18
01/31/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
02/28/18
03/31/18
03/31/18
03/31/18
03/31/18
04/30/18
04/30/18
04/30/18
04/30/18
05/31/18
05/31/18
05/31/18
05/31/18
06/30/18
06/30/18
06/30/18
06/30/18
07/31/18
07/31/18
07/31/18
07/31/18
08/20/18

08/20/18

08/20/18

08/31/18

08/31/18
08/31/18

Rept. # Description

Payments on Prior Year Unpaid Bills

Rent: Rent, parking, utilities

Miscellaneous: Administrative Costs

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Employee Expense: payroll

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Employee Expense: payroll

Miscellaneous: administrative costs

Rent: rent, parking, utilities

Employee Expense: payroll

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Miscellaneous: administrative costs

Rent: rent, parking, utilities

Miscellaneous: administrative costs

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Employee Expense: payroll

Rent: Rent, parking, utilities

Employee Expense: payroll

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Miscellaneous: administrative costs

Rent: rent, parking, utilities

Legal Services: bylaws review

Rent: Rent, Parking, Utilitites

Miscellaneous: Administrative costs

Employee Expense: Payroll

Rent: Rent, parking, utilities

Miscellaneous: administrative costs

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Employee Expense: Payroll

Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Maplewood
City Council Candidate

Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Maplewood
Mayor Candidate

Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Roseville
Mayor Candidate

Food and Beverages: Food and Beverage for
PAC fundraiser

Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying
Miscellaneous: administrative costs

Payee/Project
Hampton Inn

Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Nilan Johnson

Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Marylee For Maplewood

Nora Slawik for Mayor
Roe for Roseville

Oak Marsh Golf Course

Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce
Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce

Amount
621.72

132.38
32.19
15.76

201.74

3.92

130.77
15.00
31.00

138.46

2.96
15.00
55.00
15.00
36.48

119.59
48.00

167.01

6.88
15.00
54.00

800.00
54.00
15.00

139.78
35.00
16.00

8.56

219.93

600.00

600.00

600.00

1,093.75

5.60
15.00

Expenditures and Disbursements

CF Reporter Version 2.4.95

Service Pack

Printed January 28, 2019

33

Page 1 of 2



08/31/18 Rent: rent, parking, utilities - Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce -30.00
08/31/18 Employee Expense: payroll Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 905.40
09/19/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Washington Citizens for Stan Karwoski 600.00
County Commission candidate
09/19/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Ramsey Friends of Ortega 600.00
County Commission candidate
09/19/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Ramsey Volunteers for Trista 600.00
County Commission Candidate
09/30/18 Rent: rent, parking, utilities Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 30.00
09/30/18 Postage/ Delivery: postage Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 2.00
09/30/18 Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 1.60
09/30/18 Miscellaneous: administrative costs Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 15.00
09/30/18 Employee Expense: payroll Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce 242 .81
10/23/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Woodbury ~ Anne Burt Volunteer Committee 600.00
Mayoral Candidate
10/23/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Woodbury ~ Campaign for Jennifer Santini 250.00
City Council Candidate
10/23/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Oakdale Reinke for Mayor 600.00
Mayoral Candidate
10/23/18 Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Woodbury  Steve Morris for Council 250.00
City Council Candidate
Total Cash Expenditures 10,786.29
Total Expenditures 10,786.29
Total Expenditures and Disbursements: 10,786.29

Expenditures and Disbursements
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