CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of cand	lidate, committe	e, or corporation_	Saint Paul A	Area Chamber of Cor	mmerce PAC	
Office sought	or ballot questic	on support pro-b	usiness cand	lidates in the east m	District	
Type of Organ	nization:	Candidate Comm	ittee	x Political (Actio	on) Committee/Co	orporation
Type of report			nuary report nal report (clos	ses committee account – A.03 for requirements)	Reporting period From January 1	
			CONTRIB	UTIONS		
the instructions	s page. Use a sepa ization must inclu	rate sheet to itemiz	e all contributi	e covered by this report. ons from a single source cupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 o	during the calendar
IN-KIND	\$ <u>00</u> + \$ 0					
	=					
TOTAL RECEIVED	D \$ <u>80</u>	45.00				
		e for a political purp ude date, purpose, a		od of time covered by re	port. Attach additio	onal sheets if
Date			Purpose			Amount
			see attache	d		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TOTAL	40700 00
<u> </u>					TOTAL	10786.29
	or each project. Att		sage project for v	T EXPENDITURES which contribution(s) or exp	enditure(s) total mor	e than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose		Name & A	ddress of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
					TOTAL	
	COUNT BALAN		Signature	da R. Kzle		1/28/2019 Date
Printed Name Brenda Kyle Email bkyle@saintpaulchamber.com						
Address 401 R	Robert Street N	orth, Suite 150, S	Saint Paul MI	N 55101Phone	651-265-2771	

Adam Bossert	7/9/18	\$100.00 U.S. Bank	336 3rd Ave S	South Saint Paul MN 55075
Anthony Schwartz	9/18/2018	\$100.00 Schwartz Enterprises/EXP Realty	7217 Hidden Valley LN. S.	Cottage Grove, MN 55016
Anthony Schwartz	7/12/18	\$250.00 Allegra/image360	55 East Fifth Street, Suite 201 D	Saint Paul
Bill Foussard	7/13/18	\$250.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS White Bear Country Inn	4940 Highway 61	White Bear Lake
Bill Foussard	9/19/2018	\$250.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS White Bear Country Inn	4940 Highway 61	White Bear Lake, MN 55110
Brian McClung	7/25/18	\$250.00 MZA + Co	525 Park Street, Suite 201	Saint Paul
Brian McClung	9/18/2018	\$50.00 MZA+Co	525 Park Street, Suite 210	Eagan, MN 55123
Charlie Murray	7/10/18	\$250.00 Total Transportation	3565 Hoffman Road East	Vadnais Heights
Christopher Hilger	7/25/18	\$500.00 Securian	400 North Robert Street	Saint Paul
Dennis Egan	7/25/18	\$100.00 Egan Public Affairs	1651 Old Highway 19	Red Wing
Dennis Egan	9/18/2018	\$100.00 Egan Public Affairs	1651 Old Highway 19	Red Wing, MN 55066
Diana Gulden	7/9/18	\$250.00 MDM Rubicon	582 Hayward Avenue North	Oakdale, MN 55128
Diana Gulden	9/18/2018	\$250.00 MDM Rubicon	582 Hayward Avenue North	Oakdale, MN 55128
Doug Hennes	7/6/18	\$100.00 University of St Thomas	2115 Summit Avenue	Saint Paul
Jake Reint	7/10/18	\$250.00 Flint Hills Resources	P.O. Box 64596	Saint Paul
James Moeller	7/16/18	\$250.00 RF Moeller	2065 Ford Parkway	Saint Paul
James Moeller	9/21/2018	\$250.00 R.F. Moeller Jeweler	2065 Ford Parkway	Saint Paul, MN 55116
John Regal	7/25/18	\$250.00 Securian	400 North Robert Street	Saint Paul
Ken Smith	9/20/2018	\$100.00 District Energy St. Paul, Inc	305 St. Peter Street	Saint Paul, MN 55102
Kirsten Kukowski	10/1/2018	\$250.00 KK & Co Inc	1117 Macey Way	Stillwater, MN 55082
Kristen Sheehan	7/25/18	\$30.00 KK & Co Inc	1117 Macey Way	Stillwater, MN 55082
Kristen Sheehan	9/19/2018	\$250.00 KK & Co Inc	1117 Macey Way	Stillwater, MN 55082
Leslie Rosedahl	7/25/18	\$50.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen	333 South Seventh Street, Suite 2250	Minneapolis, MN 55402
Leslie Rosedahl	10/15/2018	\$100.00 Lockridge Grindal Nauen	333 South Seventh Street, Suite 2250	Minneapolis, MN 55402
Marc Cove	7/25/18	\$100.00 Platinum Bank	7667 Tenth Street North	Oakdale, MN 55128
Pang Houa Vang	7/25/18	\$100.00 Rainbow Health Kare	800 E. Minnehaha Ave Suite 340	Saint Paul, MN 55106
Reid LeBeau	9/18/2018	\$100.00 The Jacobson Law Group	180 E. Fifth Street, Suite 940	Saint Paul, MN 55101
Rick Barstow	7/25/18	\$100.00 Fractional Toy Store	7500 Hudson Blvd N	Oakdale, MN 55128
Ryan Rutzick	7/27/18	\$250.00 All, Inc.	185 West Plato Boulevard	Saint Paul
Ryan Rutzick	10/18/2018	\$100.00 All, Inc.	185 West Plato Boulevard	Saint Paul, MN 55107
Stephanie Laitala-Rupp	7/3/18	\$250.00 Commonwealth Properties, Inc.	6 West Fifth Street, Suite 900	Saint Paul
Tina Hoye	7/25/18	\$100.00 NTH, Inc.	81 South Ninth Street, Suite 330	Minneapolis, MN 55402
Tina Hoye	9/18/2018	\$100.00 NTH, Inc.	81 South Ninth Street, Suite 330	Minneapolis, MN 55402
Tom Freeman	7/25/18	\$500.00 Faegre Baker Daniels	90 South 7th Street	Minneapolis
Tom Freeman	9/18/2018	\$100.00 Faegre Baker Daniels LLP	90 South 7th Street	Minneapolis, MN 55402
Faegre Baker Daniels Government Fund	9/18/2018	\$500.00	90 South 7th Street	Minneapolis, MN 55402
Stinson Leonard Street Political Fund	10/2/2018	\$100.00	1900 Dayton Avenue	St Paul, MN 55104

Expenditures and Disbursements - Sorted by Date St Paul Area Chamber of Commerce PAC

Reg Num 30556 Political Committee

Expenditures Included In Board Reports of Expenditures

Expenditures

Expenditures - Cash

Date	Rcpt.#	Description	Payee/Project	Amount
01/01/18		Payments on Prior Year Unpaid Bills	Hampton Inn	621.72
01/31/18		Rent: Rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	132.38
01/31/18		Miscellaneous: Administrative Costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	32.19
01/31/18		Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.76
01/31/18		Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	201.74
02/28/18		Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	3.92
02/28/18		Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	130.77
02/28/18		Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
02/28/18		Rent: rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	31.00
03/31/18		Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	138.46
03/31/18		Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	2.96
03/31/18		Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
03/31/18		Rent: rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	55.00
04/30/18		Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
04/30/18		Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	36.48
04/30/18		Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	119.59
04/30/18		Rent: Rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	48.00
05/31/18		Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	167.01
05/31/18		Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	6.88
05/31/18		Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
05/31/18		Rent: rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	54.00
06/30/18		Legal Services: bylaws review	Nilan Johnson	800.00
06/30/18		Rent: Rent, Parking, Utilitites	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	54.00
06/30/18		Miscellaneous: Administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
06/30/18		Employee Expense: Payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	139.78
07/31/18		Rent: Rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	35.00
07/31/18		Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
07/31/18		Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	8.56
07/31/18		Employee Expense: Payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	219.93
08/20/18		Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Maplewood City Council Candidate	Marylee For Maplewood	600.00
08/20/18		Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Maplewood Mayor Candidate	Nora Slawik for Mayor	600.00
08/20/18		Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Roseville Mayor Candidate	Roe for Roseville	600.00
08/31/18		Food and Beverages: Food and Beverage for PAC fundraiser	Oak Marsh Golf Course	1,093.75
08/31/18	ı	Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	5.60
08/31/18	1	Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00

Expenditures and Disbursements

CF Reporter Version 2.4.95

08/31/18	Rent: rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	-30.00
08/31/18	Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	905.40
09/19/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Washington County Commission candidate	Citizens for Stan Karwoski	600.00
09/19/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Ramsey County Commission candidate	Friends of Ortega	600.00
09/19/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Ramsey County Commission Candidate	Volunteers for Trista	600.00
09/30/18	Rent: rent, parking, utilities	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	30.00
09/30/18	Postage/ Delivery: postage	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	2.00
09/30/18	Printing and Photocopying: printing and copying	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	1.60
09/30/18	Miscellaneous: administrative costs	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	15.00
09/30/18	Employee Expense: payroll	Saint Paul Area Chamber of Commerce	242.81
10/23/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Woodbury Mayoral Candidate	Anne Burt Volunteer Committee	600.00
10/23/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Woodbury City Council Candidate	Campaign for Jennifer Santini	250.00
10/23/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Oakdale Mayoral Candidate	Reinke for Mayor	600.00
10/23/18	Contrib. to Unregistered Committees: Woodbury City Council Candidate	Steve Morris for Council	250.00
		Total Cash Expenditures	10,786.29
		Total Expenditures	10,786.29

Total Expenditures and Disbursements:

Expenditures and Disbursements

10,786.29